
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72042598 5PSSDB 22.47 5.20 116.84

72042614 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 22.65 3.25 73.61

72042619 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 22.66 3.25 73.64

72042628 P15 - (101402) Meyergrove Detention Braeswood - HCFC 10PSSDA 22.64 4.70 106.41

72042648 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 22.64 3.25 73.58

72042656 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 22.38 4.70 105.19

72042672 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 21.93 3.25 71.27

72042678 P15 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements 7PSSDB 22.20 4.90 108.78

72043086 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 22.50 3.45 77.62

72043093 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 22.61 6.15 139.05

72043122 P15 - (98513) BCMUD 40 - CR58 Waterline and Sanitary Sewer Phase 5PSSDB 22.60 3.45 77.97

72043144 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 22.69 3.25 73.74

72043148 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 22.75 3.45 78.49

72043168 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 22.62 3.25 73.52

72043178 P15 - (100343) Martindale Rd to Mykawa Rd - Madden Ln Reconstruct 7PSSDB 22.62 5.20 117.62

72043196 7PSSDB 22.40 5.45 122.08

1489.41

5% -74.47

SUBTOTAL 1414.94

-$240.54

TOTAL $1174.40

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 8/17/2024

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R003128

2421

D215

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (100343) Martindale Rd to Mykawa Rd - Madden Ln Reconstruct

P15 - 88048

Fuel


	08-09-2024 to 08-15-2024



